101JM2x B

Platz Zeit

1

00:24:10

00:24:22

00:24:24

00:24:48

00:24:48

00:25:05

00:25:17

00:25:18

Startnr. Ruderer

1 Johannes Benien
Tobias Strangemann

2 Hannes Polarczyk
Ben Dreliler

6 Yannick Kiwitt
Lars Kuipper

4 Mika Bicknese
Paul Conrad Niirge

5 Lauris Antke
Aron Pitschke

7 Jakob Enbergs
Anton Bockenhoff

3 Joris Pauw
Felix Mller

8 Oskar Badur
Milan Rode

Dortmund

Verein

RV Dorsten

RV Dorsten

RV Waltrop

RV Waltrop

RC Hansa Dortmund
RC Hansa Dortmund
Bessel-RC

Bessel-RC

RR TVK Essen

RR TVK Essen

RV Dorsten

RV Dorsten

RC Hamm

RC Hamm

RV Bochum

RV Bochum
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Platz Zeit

1

10

11

00:23:30

00:24:16

00:24:45

00:25:25

00:25:45

00:26:39

00:26:44

00:27:45

00:28:03

00:28:32

00:29:21

Startnr. Ruderer

11 Vitus Brasch
Benedikt Waldheuer
12 Donatus Dieberg
Till Brands
16 Tom Hensel
Lars Wolters
13 Luca Daniel Brink
Konrad Holsmolle
22 Simon Buschmann
Leander Eberwein
20 Till Hansen
Tiago Jung
15 Arne Decker
Levin Luis Heumann
18 Ole Laue
Nick Zengerle
17 Arthur Bourdaire
Filip Gronebaum
21 Sonke Schulte-Zurhausen
Emil Backes
14 Marc André Jorrens
Kilian Schulte

Dortmund

Verein

RR TVK Essen

RR TVK Essen
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
RR TVK Essen

RR TVK Essen

Bessel-RC

Bessel-RC

RC Germania

RC Germania

RTG Wesel

RTG Wesel
Renn-Rugm. Miilheim
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
Milheimer RG
Milheimer RG

RC Germania Dusseldorf
RC Germania Dusseldorf
WSV Diisseldorf RG
WSV Diisseldorf RG
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

30.11.2019
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103 JF 2x B
Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein

1 00:25:47 23 Lea Berkemeyer RC Hansa Dortmund
Lina Gellweiler RC Hansa Dortmund

2 00:25:58 26 Paula BiihImeyer RV Miinster
Tjorven Schneider RV Miinster

3 00:26:39 24 Clara Pernack RC Witten
Julia Irmler RC Witten

4 00:27:38 29 Svenja Elles RC Hansa Dortmund
Mayda-Luisa Kalayci RC Hansa Dortmund

5 00:27:49 31 Annika Domke RC Witten
Adriana Johanna Vitsos RC Witten

6 00:27:58 27 Olivia Schmitz Kettwiger RG
Minou Zieler Kettwiger RG

7 00:28:19 28 Lina Marie Baum RR TVK Essen
Hannah Maria Waldheuer =~ RR TVK Essen

8 00:28:22 30 Mirja Meise RV Miinster
Sara Grauer RV Miinster

9 00:29:29 25 Lea Antonia Essling RC Germania Dusseldorf
Nike Pommeranz RC Germania Dusseldorf

30.11.2019



104 JF 2x B LG
Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer
1 00:27:10 34 Melina Moller
Lisa Buttner
2 00:27:58 33 Karolin Mersmann
Julia Gatzki
3  00:28:27 32 Emma Lehzen

Johanna Wandel

Dortmund

Verein

RC Witten
RC Witten

RR TVK Essen
RR TVK Essen
Bessel-RC
Bessel-RC

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit
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00:25:28
00:25:28
00:25:30
00:25:53
00:26:03
00:26:05
00:26:17
00:26:25
00:26:28
00:26:40
00:26:48
00:26:49
00:26:52
00:27:13
00:27:26
00:27:52
00:27:52
00:28:07
00:28:20
00:28:22
00:29:31

Startnr. Ruderer

56 Kieran Holthues
380 Emil Ludwig
39 Alexander Tarek Scholz
57 David Kalle
53 Christian Heikapell
35 Ben Klein
42 Justus Beckmann
38 Noel Jaschke
37 Matthias Parlow
40 Jan-Niklas Weck
44 Johann West
41 Jonas Haier
55 Paul Briiggen
52 Felix van Ophoven
390 Julian Steigerwald
46 Jos Klein
49 Mathis Arnhold
48 Luca Effler
45 Tom Wesseling
301 Robin Von der Heiden
54 Maximilian Schiirmann

Dortmund

Verein

RV Miunster

RV Oberhausen
Duisburger RV

RC "Westfalen" 1929 e.V. Herdecke
RTG Wesel

Essener RRV

RV Bochum

RV Rauxel

Crefelder RC
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
RV Miunster

RV Minster

Neusser RV

RV Miinster

RV Oberhausen
Kettwiger RG

RV Bochum

RV Miinster

RC Germania Dusseldorf
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
RV Bochum

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit
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00:25:05
00:25:33
00:25:34
00:25:42
00:26:05
00:26:06
00:26:09
00:26:18
00:26:30
00:26:32
00:27:09
00:27:11
00:27:20
00:27:23
00:27:35
00:27:39
00:27:45
00:28:00
00:28:20
00:29:40
00:30:11
00:30:56

Startnr. Ruderer

60 Bruno Hirsch

68 Vinzent Kuhn

63 Leonard Allmann
67 Lasse Kubill

59 Niklas Mattheis
61 Leonardo Ciccotti
62 Louis Dammeyer
69 Till Hoffmann

75 Jonas Schiiller

58 Paul Mendel

80 Johannes Hopf
70 Mats Schlieper
71 Jonas Kleine-Mollhoff
77 Julian Kunze

72 Jannis Wingen

76 Luis Wlazik

65 Jannes Luft

64 Friedrich Romberg
74 Josha Walberg
73 Aaron Loke

78 Justus Schmitz
79 Paule Stallbaum

Dortmund

Verein

Koélner RV

RV Minster

RV Miunster
Crefelder RC
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
RC Germania Dusseldorf
Renn-Rugm. Miilheim
Essener RRV
Crefelder RC

RV Datteln

RV Miunster

Essener RRV

RV Oberhausen

RK am Baldeneysee
Koélner RV

Kettwiger RG

RV Oberhausen

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
RV Oberhausen

RC Witten

Uerdinger RC
Uerdinger RC

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit

O 00 NO UL B WN B
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00:27:15
00:27:58
00:28:06
00:28:17
00:28:34
00:28:36
00:28:39
00:28:48
00:29:36
00:31:04
00:31:06
00:31:08
00:34:40

Startnr. Ruderer
82 Marilena Meyer
81 Annika Bomholt
85 Johanna Kneffel
300 Lea Koch
86 Laureen Morsbach
83 Esther Bauer
84 Greta Hauschildt
87 Koko Killmann
92 Anna Katharina Schroéder
88 Elisabeth Silin
91 Johanna Kallmeyer
102 Karla Hartmann
90 Lena Giesing

Dortmund

Verein
Bessel-RC

RC Hamm

RC Hamm
Bessel-RC
Essener RRV
Essener RRV
Duisburger RV
Essener RRV
Svg. Scharnebeck RA
Bessel-RC
Duisburger RV
Crefelder RC
Crefelder RC

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit
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00:28:06
00:29:04
00:29:19
00:29:46
00:29:50
00:30:00
00:30:05
00:30:12
00:30:23
00:30:38
00:31:06

Startnr. Ruderer
97 Louisa Kébnemann
93 Greta Isabella Loerwald
100 Charlotte Laufer
95 Franziska Mohnfeld
99 Finnja Hoffmann
94 Isabel von Groddeck
101 Julia Mersmann
104 Carla Kai Albuera
98 Clara Michels
103 Anna Buiting
96 Shira Brinitzer

Dortmund

Verein

Bessel-RC

RC Sorpesee

Bessel-RC

Essener RRV

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
Renn-Rugm. Miilheim
RR TVK Essen

RC Germania Dusseldorf
Bonner RG

RK am Baldeneysee
Crefelder RC
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Platz Zeit
1 00:24:25

2 00:24:25

3 00:24:32

4 00:24:50

5 00:25:40

Startnr. Ruderer

107 Paul Eberhardt
Franz Huneke
Jan Jakob Wotka
Carl Gieseking

Melvin Jesper Paulsen

108 Moritz Gewehr
Martin Glinther

Julian Luka Kantuzer

Assim Kourosh
NN NN

105 Benedikt Miller
Maximilian Neust
Max Schiefel
Jan Luca Locken
Sven Decker

109 Kuba Matura
Steven Poletajew
Ruben Engels
Diego Schichter
Linus Brick

106 Christoph Schwarz
Daniel Schwarz
Philipp Galland
Philipp Funk
Eric VolRbeck

Dortmund

Verein
Bessel-RC
Bessel-RC
Bessel-RC
Bessel-RC
Bessel-RC
Bonner RG
Bonner RG
Siegburger RV

Milheimer RG

WSV Milheim-Ruhr
WSV Milheim-Ruhr
WSV Milheim-Ruhr
WSV Milheim-Ruhr
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
RK am Baldeneysee

RK am Baldeneysee

RK am Baldeneysee
Essener RRV

Essener RRV

30.11.2019
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110 JF 4x+ B

Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer
1 00:25:45 113 Lena Scholz
Katharina Hunold
Marie Dapper
Emilia Seyda
Clara Haggenei
2 00:26:04 111 Merle Anne Kellerhof
Mathilda Emilia Fernandes
Malou France Sao Schmidt
Lara Mellin
Charlotte Hannah Eucken
3 00:26:23 112 Katia Perepadya
Julia Dyllong
Esther Boning
Helen Hinz
Paula Blume
4 00:27:52 110 Carolin Goslich
Frida Losem
Amandeep Singh
Carolin Oldenkott
Birthe Dlppers

Dortmund
Verein
RTHC Bayer Leverkusen
Bonner RG
Bonner RG

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

K6lner RV

SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Koln
SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Koéln
Hilrther RG

SRV Gymnasium Kreuzgasse Kéln
WSV Honnef

WSV Honnef

WSV Honnef

WSV Honnef

WSV Honnef

Neusser RV

Neusser RV

Neusser RV

Neusser RV

Neusser RV

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer Verein
1 00:24:20 114 Joshua Klaas RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

Christopher Ahn  RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit Startnr. Ruderer
1 00:24:34 115 Till Lubrich

Georg Schwabedal
2 00:25:01 116 Jakob Leonhards
Hank Haibach
3 00:25:21 117 Jan Schlemmer
Jakob Kolacek

Dortmund

Verein

Neusser RV

WSV Diisseldorf RG
Crefelder RC
Crefelder RC
Essener RRV
Essener RRV

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit

00N O UL B WN P

00:24:44
00:24:54
00:25:08
00:25:30
00:25:43
00:26:22
00:26:31
00:26:48

Startnr. Ruderer
121 Julian Hillers
118 Takatomo Furumai
120 Laurin Sarkander
125 Johannes Wider
123 Christian Forster
124 Henri Deutscher
122 Julian Risse
119 Aaron Schliter

Dortmund

Verein

WSV Meppen

RTHC Bayer Leverkusen

RC Hamm

Bonner RG

Hiirther RG

RV Emscher Wanne-Eickel-Herten
RV Dorsten

RV Minster

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit
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00:24:44
00:24:59
00:25:04
00:25:22
00:25:28
00:25:39
00:25:47
00:25:50
00:25:57
00:25:58
00:25:59
00:26:06
00:26:09
00:26:23
00:27:04

Startnr. Ruderer

126 Jan Philips

127 Mathis Haske
128 Jona Liibbing
130 Louis Miick

131 Linus Schermuly
140 Philipp Jesumann
143 Moritz Kipper
129 Lennert Zyla

133 Ben Buttner

134 Simon Janus

136 Mats Winkels
144 Finn Golte

132 Merlin Kluth

142 David Voortman
138 Joost Buddendieck

Dortmund

Verein

Kettwiger RG

RK am Baldeneysee
Bessel-RC

Kolner RV

RV Bochum

RR TVK Essen

RC "Westfalen" 1929 e.V. Herdecke
Hirther RG

RC Witten

Essener RRV

WSV Diisseldorf RG
Bonner RG
Crefelder RC

RTG Wesel

RV Miunster

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit Startnr.

Ruderer

Verein

Dortmund

30.11.2019
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Platz Zeit

00N O UL B WN P

00:26:34
00:26:48
00:28:25
00:28:44
00:29:10
00:29:18
00:29:55
00:31:05

Startnr. Ruderer
146 Lea Schneider
147 Charlotte Heyltjes
151 Emilia Gallinat
152 Maxima Rummel
150 Lara Rosenstengel
154 Julia Kocherscherdt
149 Linde Humme
153 Antonia Prinz

Dortmund

Verein

Essener RRV
Renn-Rugm. Milheim
Steeler RV

RC Sorpesee

RC Sorpesee
Essen-Werdener RC
RV Bochum

Bonner RG
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